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Model: SPT 30

Position of item

co~NOOUTES WN -

Code

30168500
34068300
30654300
30684100
34031900
34643900
32583800
34186700

Nr. of pieces

RN R e

Description

ORANGE LIGHT 230V @10 mm T150°
THERMOSTAT FOR PLATE WARMER
KNOB FOR TOASTER

FOOT FOR STAND-ALONE EQUIPMENT
400W-230V HEATING ELEMENT
GRILL SPT 30-60

DOOR MAGNETIC CLOSING

CABLE GUIDE
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